
Wednesday, September 29, 2021 11:32:08 AM 1

Acura

Honda

Hyundai

Infiniti

Isuzu
Kia

Lexus

M
azda

M
itsubishi

Nissan

Scion
Subaru

Suzuki

Toyota

0

5

10

15
C

yl
in

de
rs

 (
F

re
qu

en
cy

)

TruckWagonHybridSportsSedanSUVType

Origin=Asia



Wednesday, September 29, 2021 11:32:08 AM 2

Audi
BM

W
Jaguar

Land Rover

M
INI

M
ercedes-Benz

Porsche

Saab
Volkswagen

Volvo

0

5

10

15
C

yl
in

de
rs

 (
F

re
qu

en
cy

)

SUVWagonSportsSedanType

Origin=Europe



Wednesday, September 29, 2021 11:32:08 AM 3

Buick
Cadillac

Chevrolet

Chrysler

Dodge

Ford
GM

C
Hum

m
er

Jeep
Lincoln

M
ercury

Oldsm
obile

Pontiac

Saturn

0.0

2.5

5.0

7.5

10.0

12.5

15.0

C
yl

in
de

rs
 (

F
re

qu
en

cy
)

WagonTruckSportsSedanSUVType

Origin=USA


	The SGPlot Procedure
	Origin=Asia
	The SGPlot Procedure

	Origin=Europe
	The SGPlot Procedure

	Origin=USA
	The SGPlot Procedure



